

City of Bellevue License Issued by: City Clerk's Office

No. <u>2023-34</u> Date: <u>May 23, 2023</u>

TO ALL WHO SHALL SEE THESE PRESENTS:

<u>Teens of Tomorrow (Non-Profit Organization) – Supervisor: Quenton Pfitzer</u> having paid to the City Clerk the sum of <u>Zero</u> Dollars, is hereby licensed to sell <u>Candy, Dog Treats,</u> <u>Teas, Candles & misc. items</u> in the city limits of the City of Bellevue, Nebraska, ending on the <u>31</u> day of <u>December</u>, 2023 at midnight.



In testimony whereof, I, the City Clerk of Bellevue, Nebraska, have hereunto set my hand and affixed the Seal of the City, this <u>23rd</u> day of May, <u>2023</u>.

City Clerk